Knutstorp

Saturday
Black 0900-0915

Qualifying started at 8:41:53

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/9/2014.09:00

_

_
o B

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:03.372 +0.084 9:05:47.190 7 1:05.445 +1.143 9:08:09.420
(69) Michael Barth 5 1:03.288 9:06:50.478 8 1:06.283 +1.981 9:09:15.703
T 9:01.25.278 6 1:03.925 +0.637 9:07:54.403 9 1:04.302 9:10:20.005
2 1:06.491 +4.239 9:02:31.769 7 1:04.269 +0.981 9:08:58.672 10 1:15.736 +11.434 9:11:35.741
3 1:03.830 +1578 9:03:35.599 8 1:06.443 +3.155 9:10:05.115
4 1:03.481 +1229 9:04:39.080 9 1:03.522 +0234 9:11:08.637 (226) Jeff Carlsen
5 1:03.310 +1.058 9:05:42.390 10 1:03.449 +0.161 9:12:12.086 T 9:02:35.143
6 1:03.982 +1730 9:06:46.372 2 1:05.967 +1392 9:03:41.110
7 1:03.955 +1.703 9:07:50.327 (44) Danny Raavad 3 1:05.533 +0.958 9:04:46.643
8 1:03.886 +1634 9:08:54.213 1 9:03:56.337 4 1:05.565 +0.990 9:05:52.208
9 1:02.641 +0.389 9:09:56.854 2 1:05.298 +1.883 9:05:01.635 5 1:05.084 +0.509 9:06:57.292
10 1:04.128 +1.876 9:11:00.982 3 1:04.733 +1318 9:06:06.368 6 1:04.874 +0299 9:08:02.166
11 1:02.252 9:12:03.234 4 1:04.009 +0.594 9:07:10.377 7 1:04.575 9:09:06.741
5 1:04.001 +0.586 9:08:14.378 8 1:06.329 +1.754 9:10:13.070
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 6 1:03.415 9:09:17.793 9 1:12.4% +7.919 9:11:25.564
570396 953 7 1:04.198 +0.783 9:10:21.991
2 1:04.540 +2.159 9:04:51.523 8 1:03.678 +0.263 9:11:25.669 (82) Morten Overgaard
3 1:03.222 +0.841 9:05:54.745 T 9:01:19.640
4 1:02.952 +0.571 9:06:57.697 (96) Per-Olof Selerup 2 1:07.565 +2.832 9:02:27.205
5 1:03.417 +1.036 9:08:01.114 1 9:02:08.797 3 1:06.662 +1.929 9:03:33.867
6 1:02.930 +0.549 9:09:04.044 2 5:07.875 +4:04.054 9:07:16.672 4 1:05.071 +0.338 9:04:38.938
7 1:02.381 9:10:06.425 3 1:05.325 +1.504 9:08:21.997 5 1:04.892 +0.159 9:05:43.830
8 1:02.487 +0.106 9:11:08.912 4 1:04.344 +0523 9:09:26.341 6 1:05.066 +0.333 9:06:48.896
9 1:11.243 +8.862 9:12:20.155 5 1:04.033 +0212 9:10:30.374 7 1:04.733 9:07:53.629
6 1:03.821 9:11:34.195 8 1:04.901 +0.168 9:08:58.530
(50) Lucas v Christiansen 9 1:17.089 +12.356 9:10:15.619
1 0:01:21.843 (196) Viktor Osberg
2 1:06.204 +3512 9:02:28.047 1 9:01:23.377 (127) Mike Spile
3 1:05.860 +3.168 9:03:33.907 2 1:08.848 +4743 9:02:32.225 3:01:21.804
4 1:03.556 +0.864 9:04:37.463 3 1:05.542 +1437 9:03:37.767 2 1:10.734 +5.980 9:02:32.538
5 1:03.090 +0.398 9:05:40.553 4 1:04.802 +0.697 9:04:42.569 3 1:07.597 +2.843 9:03:40.135
6 1:02.785 +0.093 9:06:43.338 5 1:04.171 +0.066 9:05:46.740 4 1:06.099 +1.345 9:04:46.234
7 1:04.528 +1.836 9:07:47.866 6 1:04.366 +0.261 9:06:51.106 5 1:05.657 +0.903 9:05:51.891
8 1:02.750 +0.058 9:08:50.616 7 1:04.105 9:07:55.211 6 1:05.872 +1.118 9:06:57.763
9 1:04.427 +1735 9:09:55.043 8 1:10.769 +6.664 9:09:05.980 7 1:06.311 +1557 9:08:04.074
10 1:02.692 9:10:57.735 9 1:53.079 +48.974 9:10:59.059 8 1:05.452 +0.698 9:09:09.526
1 1:09.666 +6.974 9:12:07.401 9 1:04.754 9:10:14.280
(422) Emil Sachmann 10 1:05.928 +1174 9:11:20.208
(61) Andre Andersson 1 9:02:39.383
50331800 2 1:05.827 +1718 9:03:45.210 (33) Tue Larsen
2 1:06.188 +3.228 9:04:37.997 3 1:06.373 +2.264 9:04:51.583 T 9:02:36.717
3 1:03.839 +0.879 9:05:41.836 4 1:04.150 +0.041 9:05:55.733 2 1:06.157 +1329 9:03:42.874
4 1:04.324 +1364 9:06:46.160 5 1:04.676 +0.567 9:07:00.409 3 1:06.212 +1384 9:04:49.086
5 1:03.739 +0.779 9:07:49.899 6 1:04.233 +0.124 9:08:04.642 4 1:05.636 +0.808 9:05:54.722
6 1:03.180 +0.220 9:08:53.079 7 1:04.109 9:09:08.751 5 1:06.046 +1.218 9:07:00.768
7 1:03.353 +0393 9:09:56.432 8 1:04.660 +0.551 9:10:13.411 6 1:05.275 +0447 9:08:06.043
s 1:02.960 9:10:59.392 9 1:04.472 +0363 9:11:17.883 7 1:04.828 9:09:10.871
9 1:03.144 +0.184 9:12:02.536 8 1:05.279 +0.451 9:10:16.150
(54) Michael Boss 9 1:05.336 +0508 9:11:21.486
(27) Thorleif Méller 1 9:02:54.720
T 9:01:19.585 2 1:06.820 +2.538 9:04:01.540 (14) Conny Andersson
2 1:08.193 +4.999 9:02:27.778 3 1:05.234 +0.952 9:05:06.774 T 9:02:27.011
3 1:06.637 +3443 9:03:34.415 4 1:05.985 +1.703 9:06:12.759 2 1:09.598 +4.627 9:03:36.609
4 1:04.988 +1.794 9:04:39.403 5 1:05.217 +0.935 9:07:17.976 3 1:06.912 +1.941 9:04:43.521
5 1:04.454 +1.260 9:05:43.857 6 1:04.282 9:08:22.258 4 1:05.607 +0.636 9:05:49.128
6 1:03.840 +0.646 9:06:47.697 7 1:09.585 +5.303 9:09:31.843 5 1:05.541 +0.570 9:06:54.669
7 1:03.194 9:07:50.891 8 1:24.698 +20.416 9:10:56.541 6 1:05.582 +0.611 9:08:00.251
8 1:04.421 +1227 9:08:55.312 9 1:04.894 +0612 9:12:01.435 7 1:05.535 +0.564 9:09:05.786
9 1:03.472 +0.278 9:09:58.784 8 1:05.215 +0244 9:10:11.001
10 1:03.349 +0.155 9:11:02.133 (2) Andreas Stefansen 9 1:04.971 9:11:15.972
1 1:03.205 +0.011 9:12:05.338 1 9:01:28.570
2 1:09.322 +5.020 9:02:37.892 (59) Alex Schacht
(93) Mathias Poulsen 3 1:07.007 +2.705 9:03:44.899 1 9:02:49.766
T 9:02:31.462 4 1:07.985 +3.683 9:04:52.884 2 1:08.838 +3431 9:03:58.604
2 1:06.978 43690 9:03:38.440 5 1:05.202 +0.900 9:05:58.086 3 1:07.090 +1.683 9:05:05.694
3 1:05.378 +2.090 9:04:43.818 6 1:05.889 +1.587 9:07:03.975 4 1:06.790 +1383 9:06:12.484
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
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Knutstorp

Saturday
Black 0900-0915

Qualifying started at 8:41:53

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/9/2014.09:00
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.686 +9.279 9:07:27.170
6 2:12.677 +1:07.270 9:09:39.847
7 1:05.867 +0.460 9:10:45.714
8 1:05.407 9:11:51.121
(12) Anders Cronberg
1 9:01:28.004
2 1:09.484 +4.064 9:02:37.488
3 1:07.111 +1.691 9:03:44.599
4 1:07.756 +2.336 9:04:52.355
5 1:05.420 9:05:57.775
6 1:05.538 +0.118 9:07:03.313
7 1:05.502 +0.082 9:08:08.815
8 1:06.571 +1.151 9:09:15.386
9 1:13.472 +8.052 9:10:28.858
(138) Rune Romdal
9:01:34.859
2 1:08.106 +2.685 9:02:42.965
3 1:07.183 +1.762 9:03:50.148
4 1:06.908 +1.487 9:04:57.056
5 1:05.928 +0.507 9:06:02.984
6 1:05.844 +0.423 9:07:08.828
7 1:05.567 +0.146 9:08:14.395
8 1:05.568 +0.147 9:09:19.963
9 1:05.670 +0.249 9:10:25.633
10 1:05.421 9:11:31.054
(51) Pelle Meijer
9:01:24.295
2 1:08.349 +2.748 9:02:32.644
3 1:06.923 +1.322 9:03:39.567
4 1:06.174 +0.573 9:04:45.741
5 1:05.601 9:05:51.342
6 1:05.683 +0.082 9:06:57.025
7 1:12.873 +7.272 9:08:09.898
(218) Robert Petersen
9:02:23.634
2 6:06.806 +5:00.351 9:08:30.440
3 1:08.020 +1.565 9:09:38.460
4 1:07.172 +0.717 9:10:45.632
5 1:06.455 9:11:52.087
(41) Daniel Gustafsson
1 9:03:58.053
2 1:10.647 +3.370 9:05:08.700
3 1:08.600 +1.323 9:06:17.300
4 1:08.465 +1.188 9:07:25.765
5 1:07.892 +0.615 9:08:33.657
6 1:07.500 +0.223 9:09:41.157
7 1:07.891 +0.614 9:10:49.048
8 1:07.277 9:11:56.325
(522) Ivan Saaby
1 9:02:12.256
2 1:10.920 +3.571 9:03:23.176
3 1:09.463 +2.114 9:04:32.639
4 1:07.896 +0.547 9:05:40.535
5 1:09.001 +1.652 9:06:49.536
6 1:07.949 +0.600 9:07:57.485
7 1:08.204 +0.855 9:09:05.689
8 1:07.349 9:10:13.038
9 1:07.851 +0.502 9:11:20.889

(139) Andreas Johansson

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 9:01:49.228
2 1:12.271 +4.649 9:03:01.499
3 1:09.972 +2.350 9:04:11.471
4 1:09.440 +1.818 9:05:20.911
5 1:09.516 +1.89%4 9:06:30.427
6 1:08.792 +1.170 9:07:39.219
7 1:07.718 +0.096 9:08:46.937
8 1:07.622 9:09:54.559
9 1:09.477 +1.855 9:11:04.036
10 1:07.952 +0.330 9:12:11.988
(900) Casper Johansen
1 9:04:22.305
2 1:09.652 +1.691 9:05:31.957
3 1:09.002 +1.041 9:06:40.959
4 1:08.449 +0.488 9:07:49.408
5 1:07.961 9:08:57.369
6 1:15.837 +7.876 9:10:13.206
(38) christoffer alwen
1 9:05:01.661
2 1:13.002 9:06:14.663
3 1:19.792 +6.790 9:07:34.455
4 2:15.089 +1:02.087 9:09:49.544

Lap

LapTm

Diff Time of Day
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